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Item# FGM43310 
Rectangular Locking  
Lid Storage Container 
6.8oz / 201ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43316 
Square Locking Lid 
Storage Container 
10oz / 296ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43311 
Rectangular Locking  
Lid Storage Container  
w/Vent 
16oz / 473ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43317 
Square Locking Lid 
Storage Container  
w/Vent 
22.4oz /662ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43312 
Rectangular Locking  
Lid Storage Container  
w/Vent 
33.6oz / 933ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43318 
Square Locking Lid 
Storage Container  
w/Vent 
38oz /1.12L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43313 
Rectangular Locking  
Lid Storage Container  
w/Vent 
60.8oz / 1.8L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43314 
Rectangular Locking  
Lid Storage Container  
w/Vent 
96oz / 2.84L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43315 
6 Piece Airtight Storage Container Set 
1-16 fl oz/473ml Container w/Lid 
1-33.6 fl oz/933ml Container w/Lid 
1-60.8 fl oz/1.8L Container w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43321 
6 Piece Airtight Storage Container Set 
1-22.4 fl oz/662ml Container w/Lid 
1-38 fl oz/1.12L Container w/Lid 
1-64 fl oz/1.88L Container w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43320 
Square Locking Lid 
Storage Container  
w/Vent 
100oz /2.9L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43319 
Square Locking Lid 
Storage Container  
w/Vent 
64oz /1.88L 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM43379 
Small Storage Container  
w/Scoop 
9.3 Cup / 75.4oz 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM43380 
Medium Storage Container  
w/Scoop 
14.6 Cup / 118oz 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM43381 
Large Storage Container  
w/Scoop 
24.4Cup / 195oz 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM43307 
TwisTite 25 Piece Set
4-32oz/946ml Containers w/Lids
8-16oz/473ml Containers w/Lids
1-Storage Stand 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM43304 
TwisTite 6 Piece Set 
3-16oz/946ml Containers w/Lids 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM43305 
TwisTite  8 Piece Set
2-32oz/946 Containers w/Lids
2-16oz/473ml Containers w/Lids 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM43306 
TwisTite 20 Piece Set
4-32oz/946 Containers w/Lids
6-16oz/473ml Containers w/Lids 
Case Pack: 6

• Clear Plastic w/TwisTite Lids • BPA Free • Dishwasher, Microwave & Freezer Safe
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Item# FGM15146 
2- Section Food  
Storage Container 
50oz/1.5L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM15154 
2-Section Container  
w/Fork & Knife 
2 Piece Value Pack 
2-50oz/1.5L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM15153 
3 Piece Food Storage 
Container Set 
1-16oz/470ml  
1-34oz/1L  
1-64oz/1.9L 
Case Pack: 12

• Clear Plastic w/Snap-Tight Lids • BPA Free • Dishwasher, Microwave & Freezer Safe

Item# FGM17336 
Food Storage  
Container 
64oz/1.9L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM15145 
3-Section Food  
Storage Container 
50oz/1.5L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM34957 
Food Storage  
Container 
100oz/3L 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM43333 
3-Pack Food Storage Containers 
48oz/1.4L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43334 
3-Pack Food Storage Containers 
32oz/950ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43337 
3-Pack Food Storage Containers 
40.5oz/1.2L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43338 
4-Pack Food Storage Containers 
22.6oz/669ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43335 
3-Pack/ 2-Section 
Food Storage Containers 
30oz/887ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43336 
4-Pack Food Storage Containers 
25.7oz/760ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM11811 
4-Pack 3 Section Container 
Set w/Lids 
1.2 Liter
8” x 10” x 2.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM11816 
20 Piece 3 Section Meal 
Prep Container  
Set w/Lids 
1.2 Liter
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM11812 
4-Pack 2 Section Container 
Set w/Lids 
1 Liter
6.5” x 9” x 2.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM11817 
20 Piece 2 Section  
Meal Prep Container  
Set w/Lids 
1 Liter 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM11813 
4-Pack Large Container 
Set w/Lids 
1 Liter
6.5” x 9” x 2.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM11818 
20 Piece 1 Section  
Meal Prep Container  
Set w/Lids 
1 Liter
Case Pack: 6

• Reusable/Disposable • Measure Marks on Base • BPA Free  
• Dishwasher, Microwave & Freezer Safe

Item# FGM11815 
3 Pack-3 Section Food 
Storage Set 
9.25” x 6” x 2” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM11814 
3 Pack-4 Section Food 
Storage Set 
6.5” x 6” x 2” 
Case Pack: 12



6

Item# FGM43396 
6 Piece Storage Container Set 
1-52 fl oz/1.5L Container w/Lid 
1-110 fl oz/3.1L Container w/Lid 
1-190 fl oz/5.4L Container w/Lid 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM43309 
14 Piece Ranibow Storage 
Containers 
Set Includes: 
1 - 3.7oz /110ml 
1 - 7oz /220ml 
1 - 13oz /400ml 
1 - 23oz /700ml,
1 - 37oz /1.1L 
1 - 60oz /1L 
1 - 101oz / 3L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM42704 
3 Pack Food Storage  
Set w/Steam Vent 
11.15 fl oz / 300ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM42705 
2 Pack Food Storage  
Set w/Steam Vent 
25.4 fl oz / 750ml 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM42706 
2 Pack Food Storage  
Set w/Steam Vent 
53.75 fl oz / 1.59L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM42707 
2 Pack Food Storage  
Set w/Steam Vent 
83.1 fl oz / 2.46L 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM42701 
30 Piece Fresh Keeper  
Storage ContainerSet 
6-10oz/280ml 
3-25oz/710ml 
2-29oz/820ml 
3-36oz/1L 
1-71oz/2L 
Case Pack: 8

Item# FGM42702 
42 Piece FreshKeeper  
Storage ContainerSet 
8-4oz/118ml 
3-9.5oz/280ml 
3-8oz/236ml 
6-11.8oz/350ml 
1-135.25oz/4L 
Case Pack: 8

Item# FGM42703 
24 Piece FreshKeeper  
Storage ContainerSet 
4-4.7oz/139ml 
4-10.2oz/300ml 
2-24oz/710ml 
2-54.1oz/1.6L 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM43324 
10pc Rectangle Container Set  
w/Steam Vent Lid 
1 - 7.4 Fl Oz/220ml 
1 - 15.25 Fl Oz/450ml 
1 -  27 Fl Oz/800ml  
1 - 57.5 Fl Oz/1.7L 
1 - 88 Fl Oz/2.6L 
Case Pack: 8

Item# FGM43323 
10pc Round Container Set  
w/Steam Vent Lid 
1 - 13.5 FL OZ/400ml 
1 - 25 FL OZ/740ml 
1 -  42.25 FL OZ/1.24L  
1 - 63.5 FL OZ/1.88L 
1 - 88 FL OZ/2.7L 
Case Pack: 8

Item# FGM43322 
10pc Square Container Set  
w/Steam Vent Lid 
1 - 11.15 FL OZ/330ml 
1 - 21.3 FL OZ/630ml 
1 -  38.9 FL OZ/1.15L 
1 - 64.25 FL OZ/1.9L 
1 - 97.3 FL OZ/2.88L 
Case Pack: 8
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Item# FGM61142 
4 Piece Storage Container Set 
4 - 4.75 Oz Containers w/Lids 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM61144 
3 Piece Lunch Set 
2 - 4.75 Oz Containers w/Lids 
1 - Sandwich Containerw/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61145 
3 Piece Container Set 
3 - 5 Oz Containers w/Locking Lids 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM61146 
3 Piece Container Set 
3 - 8.1 Oz Containers w/Locking Lids 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM61141 
5 Piece Storage Container Set 
4 - 4.7 Oz Containers w/Lids 
1 - Case w/Locking Lid 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM61147 
4 Pc Stackable Twist Tite 
Container Set 
1 - 4 Oz Containers w/Lids 
1 - 6 Oz Containers w/Lids 
1 - 7.7 Oz Containers w/Lids 
1 - 9.8 Oz Containers w/Lids 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM61143 
Snack & Dip Container 
1 - 12.2 Oz Containers w/
Locking Lid and Separate Dip 
Compartment 
Case Pack: 24
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Item# FGM71123 
1.6 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 24 
Inner: 12 

Item# FGM71124 
2.1 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM71125 
0.7 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 36 
Inner: 12 

Item# FGM71121 
0.4 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 36 
Inner: 12 

Item# FGM71126 
1.7 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 24 
Inner: 12 

Item# FGM71122 
1 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 24 
Inner: 12 

Item# FGM71127 
2.6 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM71129 
2.6 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# FGM71141 
3 Piece SpaceBox 
Storage Container Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - .4 Qt. Container 
1 - 1 Qt Container 
1 - 1.6 Qt Container 
Case Pack: 4 

Item# FGM71142 
3 Piece SpaceBox 
Storage Container Set 
Set Includes: 
1 - .7 Qt. Container 
1 - 2.6 Qt Container 
1 - 3.4 Qt Container 
Case Pack: 4 

Item# FGM71128 
3.4 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# FGM71130 
4.1 Qt SpaceBox 
Storage Container 
Case Pack: 9
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• Hard Plastic w/Airtight Seal • Stackable • BPA Free

Item# FGM43422 
Locking Airtight Container 
50.7oz/1.5L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43423 
Locking Airtight Container 
67.6oz/2L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43420 
Locking Airtight Container 
33.8oz/1L 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM43421 
Locking Airtight Container 
40.5oz/1.2L 
Case Pack: 12

• Double Wall Insulation & Airtight Vacuum Seal • BPA Free  
• Dishwasher & Freezer Safe • Microwavable

Item# FGM71116 
2 Tier Bento  
Lunch Box 
2-700ml/ 
.75Qt Capacity Tiers 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM71117 
2 Tier Oval  
Bento Lunch Box 
2-700ml/ 
.75Qt Capacity Tiers 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM29477 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
12.3” x 6.1” x 3.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM29478 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
14.5” x 8.25” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM29479 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
12.3” x 8.3” x 3.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM29480 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
14.5” x 4.25” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

• Stackable • Durable • Built-in Handles  
• Maximize Space in Your Refrigerator, Freezer & Cabinets

Item# FGM24387 
Fridge & Freezer Bin  
w/Lid And Berry Basket 
6.75” x 8.75” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24388 
Fridge & Freezer  
Bin w/Lid And  
2 Berry Basket 
6.75” x 8.75” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24456 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
14.6” x 8.3” x 5.7” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24457 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
12.3” x 8.3” x 5.7” 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# FGM24405 
Handy Storage Bin- Large 
12.1” x 8” x 3.3” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24406 
Handy Storage Bin- Medium 
11.1” x 6” x 3.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24407 
Handy Storage Bin- Small 
11.1” x 4.75” x 3.75” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24408 
Handy Storage Bin- Deep 
11.1” x 6” x 4.75” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM51133 
Acrylic Multi-Use Server 
7.75”dia. x 3.25”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24486 
3-Tier Organizer 
9.5” x 10.4” x 4.2” 
Case Pack: 6

• Stackable • Durable • Built-in Handles  
• Maximize Space in Your Refrigerator, Freezer & Cabinets

Item# FGM24384 
Fridge & Freezer  
Square Bin w/Lid 
6.75” x 8.75” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24403 
Fridge & Freezer Bin 
6.75” x 8.75” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24455 
Fridge & Freezer  
Bin w/Lid 
8.7” x 6.7” x 2” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24463 
Fridge & Freezer 3pc 
Bin w/Lid Set 
2 - Bins: 8.7” x 6.7” x 2” 
1 - Lid 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# FGM24386 
18ct Egg Holder w/Lid 
12.75” x 6.4” x 3.25” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24383 
Stackable Can Organizer 
13.5” x 5.5” x 3.75” 
Case Pack: 6

• Stackable • Durable • Built-in Handles  
• Maximize Space in Your Refrigerator, Freezer & Cabinets

Item#FGM48370 
Fridge & Freezer 
5pc Bin Set 
1-14.5” x 8.25” x 4” Bin
1-Square Bin w/Lid
1-Sq. 12ct Egg w/Lid 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM29545 
Soda Bottle Holder 
5.5” x 8” x 5.25” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM29546 
Wine Bottle Holder 
4.5” x 8” x 4.1” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM29515 
Soda Can Organizer 
13.5” x 5.25” x 4” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM24453 
Fridge & Freezer Turntable 
11.5” x 10.7” x 3.3” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM29516 
Egg Holder w/Lid 
14.5” x 4.5” x 3” 
Case Pack: 6
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• Durable Crystal Clear Acrylic • BPA Free • Top Rack Dishwasher Safe

Item# FGM51114 
Multi-Function Serving Set 
1-Serving Platter 
1-Cake Cover/Punch Bowl 
1-Dip Bowl/Base 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51112 
Serving Bowl Set 
1-3.75Qt. Bowl 
2-Attachable Dipping  
Bowls 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51110 
Chilled Serving Bowl Set 
1-6.5Qt. Bowl w/Lid 
2-Servers 
1-Dipping Bowl 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51113 
Chilled Condiment Server 
1- Server w/Lid 
4-Removable 2.5 cup 
Compartments 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51111 
Chilled Serving  
Platter w/Lid 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51115 
Chilled Serving Bowl Set 
1-6.5Qt. Bowl 
2-Servers 
4-Attachable 14oz Bowls 
Case Pack: 4
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Item# FGM51116 
3 Quart. Chill & 
Infuse Pitcher 
1-Cooling Cylinder 
1-Flavor Infuser 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51117 
2 Gallon Chill & Infuse 
Beverage Dispenser 
1-Cooling Cylinder 
1-Flavor Infuser 
1-Ice Chamber 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51132 
3L Ice Bucket 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51139 
Flip-Lid Chilled Serving Platter 
15” x 11” x 4.5”H 
Case Pack: 4

• Durable Crystal Clear Acrylic • BPA Free • Top Rack Dishwasher Safe

Item# FGM51138 
Multi-Function Chilled  
Serving Set 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM51118 
Chilled 8 Section  
Appetizer Tray 
1- Appetizer Tray w/Lid 
8-Removable Trays 
1-Dipping Bowl 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51130 
Carry & Serve Chilled Serving 
Bowl Set 
1-6.3Qt. Bowl 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM51134 
Acrylic Serving Bowl Set 
10”Dia. x 7.25”H 
Case Pack: 4
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Item# FGM51120 
1.8Qt. Beverage  
Carafe 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51127 
Spill Proof 16  
Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51135 
2-Pack 16  
Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51140 
2-Pack 10 Round  
Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51141 
2-Pack 21 Square  
Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51121 
2-Pack Pop-Out 
Ice Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51123 
2-Pack Pop-Out  
10 Ice Stick Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51124 
2-Pack Pop-Out 
12 Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item#FGM51129 
4L Beverage Dispenser
w/6 Drinking Cups 
Case Pack: 6

Item#FGM51137 
4L Pitcher & Tumbler Set 
Set Includes:
4 - 20oz Tumblers 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM51125 
2-Pack Pop-Out Jumbo  
8 Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM51128 
18Pc Reusable Ice 
Cubes 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM51122 
Spill Proof 
14 Ice Cube Tray 
Case Pack: 12 

Item# FGM51126 
Spill Proof 11  
Ice Stick Tray 
Case Pack: 12 
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Item# FGM61111 
36oz Microwave Noodle Bowl 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61110 
24oz Microwave Soup Mug 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61116 
1.3L Microwave Container 
w/Steamer Insert 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61117 
2.5L Microwave Container 
w/Steamer Insert 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61138 
3Pk Square Microwave  
Container w/Vented Lid 
1- 15.2Oz/450ml Container w/Lid 
1- 27Oz/800ml Container w/Lid 
1- 50.7Oz/1.5L Container w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61139 
3Pk Round Microwave  
Container w/Vented Lid 
1- 21.9Oz/650ml Container w/Lid 
1- 33.8Oz/1L Container w/Lid 
1- 60.8Oz/1.8L Container w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61140 
3Pk Rectangle Microwave  
Container w/Vented Lid 
1- 21.3Oz/450ml Container w/Lid 
1- 47.3Oz/1.4L Container w/Lid 
1- 81.1Oz/2.4L Container w/Lid 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61118 
10”ø Splatter Cover 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61119 
3 Section Microwave Plate 
1.25”H x 9”ø 
Case Pack: 12

• Microwavable w/Steam Vent • Locking Lids • Dishwasher & Freezer Safe
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Item# FGM61120 
400ml Microwave  
Container 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61121 
600ml Microwave  
Container 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61122 
1.1L Microwave  
Container 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61123 
32oz Microwave Container 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61126 
2-in-1 Microwave Omelette  
Maker & Egg Poacher 
8” x 5” x 1.75” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61124 
Microwave Steamer 
4.5” x 8”ø 
Case Pack: 8

Item# FGM61125 
Microwave Egg Boiler 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM61127 
Microwave Baked  
Potato Maker 
7.5” x 7.5” x 1.75” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61128 
Microwave  
Egg Poacher 
Case Pack: 12

• Microwavable w/Steam Vent • Locking Lids • Dishwasher & Freezer Safe
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• Microwavable w/Steam Vent • Locking Lids • Dishwasher & Freezer Safe

Item# FGM61129 
Microwave Bacon  
& Sausage Tray 
8.5” x 8.5” x 1” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61130 
Microwave Corn  
Steamer 
6” x 10” x 2.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61131 
Microwave Pizza Tray 
10ø Dia 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61132 
Set of 3 Microwave  
Baked Potato Cooker 
3- 7” x 4.5” x 1.25” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM61135 
Microwave Popcorn Maker 
16 Cup Capacity 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM61133 
10pc Microwave Container Set 
Set Includes: 
2- 200ml Container w/Vented Lid 
1- 400ml Container w/Vented Lid 
1- 600ml Container w/Vented Lid 
1- 1.1L Container w/Vented Lid 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM61134 
Microwave Rice Maker 
11 Cup Capacity 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM87100 
Lid And Pan Holder
10.5” X 4.75” X 5’H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87103 
3-Tier Corner Shelf
9” x 9” x 8”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87106 
Medium Under-Shelf Basket
11.5” X 10” X 5.5”H 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87101 
Multi-Use Kitchen Organizer
10” X 12.5” X 8.25”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87104 
Soda Can Dispenser
18”  x 6” W x 8” H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87107 
Large Under-Shelf Basket
15” X 10” X 5.5”H 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87108 
Expandable Shelf
16-30” X 9” X 6”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87109 
Expandable Shelf 
12-23” X 10.75” X 5.5”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87102 
3-Tier Spice Shelf
10”W X 9.5”D X 4.5’H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87105 
3-Tier Kitchen Organizer
13.25” x 17.25”x 13.25”H 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# FGM87110 
Stackable Storage Basket
7.75” X 7.75” X5”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87113 
Over-The-Cabinet  
Hanging Basket
9.5” x 2.75” x 4.75”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87116 
Over-The-Cabinet Hanging  
Basket w/Paper Towel Holder
11.5” x 4” x 10”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87111 
Medium Stackable Storage Basket
12.5” X 6.25” X 6.75”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87114 
Over-The-Cabinet
Hanging Basket
9.5” x 4” x 8.2”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87117 
Over-The-Sink Organizer
36” x 6.25” x 7.75”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87112 
Large Stackable Storage Basket
12.5” X 10.5” X 9.25”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87115 
Over-The-Cabinet
Hanging Basket
9.5” x 4.75” x 9.5”H 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# FGM87147 
Utensil Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87142
Bronze Sponge  
Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87143 
Aluminum Sponge 
Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87146 
Soap Pump & Sponge 
Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87145 
Stainless Steel Sponge 
Holder & Soap Dispenser 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87144 
Stainless Steel Sponge 
Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87148 
Sink Organizer 
Case Pack: 12



23

Item# EW198
Over-the-Sink Organizer 
36.5” x 9.25” x 11.75” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87118 
Small Black Powder Coated 
Sink Protector
10” x 12” x 1”H 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87119 
Medium Black Powder Coated  
Sink Protector
16.25” X 12.5” X 1.25”H 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87120 
Large Black Powder Coated  
Sink Protector
18” X 12.5” X 1.25”H 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87150 
Soap Dispenser 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87151 
Soap Dispenser & 
Organizer 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87152 
Soap Dispenser & 
Organizer 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87149 
Sink Organizer 
With Brush 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM87121 
Dish Rack
12.5” X 16.75” X 5”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87123 
Stianless Steel &  
Chrome Dish Rack
17” x 17.5” 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM87122 
Deluxe Dish Rack
19.75” x 14”  
Case Pack: 3

Item# EW1933-W 
2 Tier Dish Rack 
(White) 
22” x 10.5” x 14” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1933-RD 
2 Tier Dish Rack 
(Red)
22” x 10.5” x 14” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1933-BK 
2 Tier Dish Rack 
(Black) 
22” x 10.5” x 14” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW1925 
Stainless Steel  
Dish Rack 
18.5” x 5”x 12.6” 
Case Pack: 4 

Item# EW1926 
Stainless Steel 2 Tier  
Dish Rack 
18.5” x 9”x 12.6” 
Case Pack: 4 

Item# EW1922
2 Tier Chrome Dish Rack
21” x 9.65” x 14.5” 
Case Pack: 6
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Item# EW161-BK 
Deluxe Dish Rack  
w/Cutlery Caddy & Tray 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
17.25” x 12.5” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW161-W 
Deluxe Dish Rack  
w/Cutlery Caddy & Tray 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
17.25” x 12.5” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW161-RD 
Deluxe Dish Rack  
w/Cutlery Caddy & Tray 
(Shrink Wrapped) 
17.25” x 12.5” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# EW162-R 
Dish Rack w/Cutlery Caddy 
12.5” x 14” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW162-BK 
Dish Rack w/Cutlery Caddy 
12.5” x 14” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87170 
Extendable Draining Board 
Closed - 7.75”x14”x1.5”H 
Extended - 12.5”x14”x1.5”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87171 
Extendable Dish Rack 
Closed - 12.5”x14”x6.2”H 
Extended - 20.6”x14”x6.2”H 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW162-W 
Dish Rack w/Cutlery Caddy 
12.5” x 14” x 5.5” 
Case Pack: 12
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Item# FGM87125 
Expandable Under-The-Sink  
Shelf
18-30” X 11.5” X 15” 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87126 
Refrigerator Side  
Storage Rack 
10.5” x 4” x 24”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87133 
Stainless Steel Bag Saver 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87134 
3-iN-1 Kitchen Dispenser
12.5” x 2.2” x 7”H 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87130 
3-Tier Rolling Cart
15.25” x 9.75” x 26.5”H 
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87132 
Stainless Steel Bread Box
17.5” X 10” X 7”H 
Case Pack: 4

Item# EW1182� 
Stainless Steel Bread Box 
11” x 17” 
Case Pack: 4

Item# FGM87129 
Over-The-Door Organizer 
16.5” X 6” X 51”H  
Case Pack: 6

Item# FGM87124 
Slide-Out Cabinet Basket
15” x 10.5” x 5.5”H 
Case Pack: 4
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Classic Chrome Collection

Item# EW175
Cutlery Tray 
Case Pack: 24

Item# EW174
Deluxe Napkin Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW178
Fruit & Veggie Basket 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW177
Mug Tree 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW176
Cutlery Caddy 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW1782
Fruit Basket  
w/Banana Hanger 
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW173
Deluxe Paper  
Towel Holder
Case Pack: 12

Item# EW172
Paper Towel Holder
Case Pack: 48

Twisted Chrome Collection

Item# EW2608 
�Cutlery Caddy 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2607 
�Fruit Basket 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2609� 
Napkin Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2605� 
Mug Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2610 
�Paper Towel  
Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2611 
Banana Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2606� 
Trivet 
�Case Pack 24
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Black Deco Collection

Red Deco Collection

Item# EW2703�R 
Napkin Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2704R 
�Cutlery Caddy 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2706R� 
Paper Towel Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2705R 
�Banana Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2707R 
�Mug Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2701R 
�Fruit Basket 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2702R 
�Trivet 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2703� 
Napkin Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2704 
�Cutlery Caddy 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2706� 
Paper Towel Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2705 
�Banana Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2707 
�Mug Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2701 
�Fruit Basket 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2702 
�Trivet 
�Case Pack 12
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Bronze Antique Collection

Deluxe Black Onyx Collection

Item# EW2804 
�Cutlery Caddy 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2801 
�Fruit Basket 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2803 
Napkin Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2807� 
Mug Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2806 
�Paper Towel  
Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2802 
Trivet 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW2805 
�Banana Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# FGM87136 
Black Onyx  
Fruit Basket 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87137 
Black Onyx Trivet 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87139 
Black Onyx  
Cutlery Caddy 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87138 
Black Onyx  
Napkin Holder 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87140 
Black Onyx   
Banana Tree 
Case Pack: 12

Item# FGM87141 
Black Onyx   
Paper Towel 
Case Pack: 12
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Deluxe Copper Collection

Deluxe Satin Collection

Item# EW4004 
Deluxe Cutlery  
Caddy 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4011 
Deluxe Fruit Basket 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4001 
Deluxe Fruit  
Basket 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4012 
Deluxe Trivet 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4002 
Deluxe Trivet 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4005� 
Deluxe Banana 
Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4006 
Deluxe Paper  
Towel Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4013� 
Deluxe Napkin 
Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4003� 
Deluxe Napkin 
Holder 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4014 
Deluxe Cutlery  
Caddy 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4015� 
Deluxe Banana 
Tree 
�Case Pack 12

Item# EW4016 
Deluxe Paper  
Towel Holder 
�Case Pack 12
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Item# FGM87166 
Bamboo Chopping Board 
8.25”x11.5” 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87164 
Bamboo Napkin Holder 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87163 
Bamboo Paper Towel 
Holder 
Case Pack: 18

Item# FGM87161 
Bamboo Sml Tostonera 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87160 
Bamboo Mortar & Pestle 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87167 
Bamboo Chopping Board 
9.75”x13.75” 
Case Pack: 18

Item# FGM87165 
Bamboo Trivet 
Case Pack: 24

Item# FGM87168 
Bamboo Chopping Board 
12.6”x9.65”ø 
Case Pack: 18

Bamboo Collection

Item# FGM87162 
Bamboo Large Tostonera 
Case Pack: 24



EURO-WARE™, Inc.

Corporate Office & Warehouse
458 East 101st Street
Brooklyn, NY 11236
Phone: 718-272-4582

Manhattan Showroom
(By Appointment)

230 Fifth Avenue, Suite 508
New York, Ny 10001

Chicago Showroom
(By Appointment)

9555 Foster Avenue 
Suite# 340

Schiller Park, Il 60176

Miami Showroom
(By Appointment)

20600 Nw 47th Ave
Miami Gardens, Fl 33055

www.euro-ware.com


